ƜƜ Digital Cold Lab Chamber, 0 ~ 10 Ɖ
ƜƜ Digital Laboratory Freezer, 폭35 Ɖ
The New Generation SHFSTM Simplified Hi-Efficiency Freezing System
ƜƜ Digital Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer, Dual SHFSTM,  Upright Type, 폭95 Ɖ
ƜƜ Digital Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer, SHFSTM,  Upright Type, 폭86 Ɖ
ƜƜ Digital Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer, SHFSTM,  Chest Type,폭86 Ɖ
ƜƜ Personal Digital Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer, SHFSTM, Upright Type, 폭90 Ɖ
- Innovative SHFSTM (Simplified Freezing System).

ӈ Over & Under Temperature Protection, Over Current Protection and Sensor Error Detection.
ӈ Patented Jog-Shuttle Control System.                   ӈ CE Certified.
Ordering Information
DH.WCC00250 Cold Lab Chamber, WCC-250,   0,0 Ɖ~10,0 Ɖ포 250 Lit., 1ſDoor
DH.WCC01000 Cold Lab Chamber, WCC-1000, 0,0 Ɖ~10,0 Ɖ포 1.176 Lit., 2ſDoor
Spare Accessories
DH.WCC10250 Wire Shelf, Teflon Coated Steel,  CCS250, for WCC-250,  w 470 ſ d 480 mm
DH.WCC11000 Wire Shelf, Teflon Coated Steel,  CCS1000, for WCC-1000, w 580 ſ d 620 mm
Validation (IQ, OQ & PQ) Service
DH.WCC30250 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), CCV250,  for WCC-250
DH.WCC31000 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), CCV1000, for WCC-1000
DH.WCC40250 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, CCC0250, for WCC-250
DH.WCC41000 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, CCC01000, for WCC-1000
DH.WCC50250 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, CCC1250, for WCC-250
DH.WCC51000 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, CCC11000, for WCC-1000
鑒鑒크텍텍캥캥캄캄홱홱캣캣크텝텝峯峯홱홱쥑쥑회회쥠쥠회회쥑쥑칩칩캥캥회회慙慙慘慘캤캤크칩칩캣캣홱홱크칩칩훅훅칩칩회회투투칩칩쥐쥐투투홱홱크후후峯峯慙慙慘慘크빔빔후후캤캤캥캥慙慙툭툭홱홱캣캣’캤캤크템템홱홱峰峰후후홱홱캤캤캥캥얗얗
Patented Jog-Shuttle
Control System
Patented Jog-Shuttle

ӈ CFC-Free (134A) Refrigeration System.            ӈ CE Certified.
鑒鑒크텍텍캥캥캄캄홱홱캣캣크텝텝峯峯홱홱쥑쥑회회쥠쥠회회쥑쥑칩칩캥캥회회慙慙慘慘캤캤크칩칩캣캣홱홱크칩칩훅훅칩칩회회투투칩칩쥐쥐투투홱홱크후후峯峯慙慙慘慘크빔빔후후캤캤캥캥慙慙툭툭홱홱캣캣’캤캤크템템홱홱峰峰후후홱홱캤캤캥캥얗얗
Ordering Information
DH.WLF00420      Lab Freezer, WLF-420, 폭35 Ɖ to Room Temp.포크420 Lit.
Spare Accessories
DH.WLF10420      Wire Shelf, Stainless Steel, LFS420, w 580ſd 680 mm, for WLF-420
Validation (IQ, OQ & PQ) Service
DH.WLF30420      Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), LFV420, for WLF-420
DH.WLF40420 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, LFC0420, for WLF-420
DH.WLF50420 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, LFC1420, for WLF-420
WiseRemote˓˓ Remote Control Software
- standard delivery
Connection of Temperature Devices with
Interface RS232C to a PC Export Recorded Data

www.witeg.de 123
ReRefr igerator , Ult ra-Low Tem p. Freezer
Ordering Information
Upright Type, Dual Simplified Hi-Efficiency Freezing System
DH.WUF01300 Ultra Low Temp. Freezer, Upright, WUF-D300, 폭95 Ɖ~폭65 Ɖ포308 Lit.
DH.WUF01400 Ultra Low Temp. Freezer, Upright, WUF-D400, 폭95 Ɖ~폭65 Ɖ포393 Lit.
DH.WUF01500 Ultra Low Temp. Freezer, Upright, WUF-D500, 폭95 Ɖ~폭65 Ɖ포503 Lit.
DH.WUF01700 Ultra Low Temp. Freezer, Upright, WUF-D700, 폭86 Ɖ~폭65 Ɖ포683 Lit.
Optional Accessories
DH.RFU3040 Rack, RFU3040, 15 Places, Aluminum, w 140ſd 430ſh 290 mm,
for WUF-(D)300/400
DH.RFU50 Rack, RFU50, 20 Places, Stainless Steel, w 140ſd 570ſh 290 mm,
for WUF-(D)500/700
DH.KAUB33080A Fiberboard Freezer Box, UB33-080A, 81 holes, w/cover,
w 132ſd 132ſh 52 mm
DH.KT622 Temperature Chart Recorder, KT622, with one chart paper of C657 for 7 days recording
DH.C657 Chart Paper, C657, 60 Charts per one box for 420 days recording in KT622
DH.P222 Chart Recorder Replacement Pens, P222 6 ea Red color, for KT622
DH.LCO2B LCO2 Back up System, LCO2B
DH.RWAS Remote Wire/Wireless Alarm System, RWAS
DH.WRCK1300ӈ Refrigerant Charging Tank, RCK1300, for WUF-D300
DH.WRCK1400ӈ Refrigerant Charging Tank, RCK1400, for WUF-D400
DH.WRCK1500ӈ Refrigerant Charging Tank, RCK1500, for WUF-D500
DH.WRCK1700ӈ Refrigerant Charging Tank, RCK1700, for WUF-D700
ӈThe Charging Tank is for One Freezing System
DH.WRCK1100 Refrigerant Charging Kit, for all WUF Series (without Charging Tank)
Validation (IQ, OQ & PQ) Service
DH.WUF31300 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), UFDV300, for WUF-D300
DH.WUF31400 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), UFDV400, for WUF-D400
DH.WUF31500 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), UFDV500, for WUF-D500
DH.WUF31700 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), UFDV700, for WUF-D700
DH.WUF41300 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, UFDC0300, for WUF-D300
DH.WUF41400 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, UFDC0400, for WUF-D400
DH.WUF41500 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, UFDC0500, for WUF-D500
DH.WUF41700 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, UFDC0700, for WUF-D700
DH.WUF51300 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, UFDC1300, for WUF-D300
DH.WUF51400 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, UFDC1400, for WUF-D400
DH.WUF51500 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, UFDC1500, for WUF-D500
DH.WUF51700 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, UFDC1700, for WUF-D700
<Continued from...ŰŰwitegűűWiseCryo˓˓WUF-D Digital Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer>
WiseRemote˓˓ Remote Control Software - standard delivery
Connection of Temperature Devices with Interface RS232C
to a PC Export Recorded Data (Excel Spreadsheet)

www.witeg.de 125
ReRefr igerator , Ult ra-Low Tem p. Freezer
Ordering Information
Upright Type, Simplified Hi-Efficiency Freezing System
DH.WUF00300 Ultra Low Temp. Freezer, Upright, WUF-300, 폭86 Ɖ~폭65 Ɖ포308 Lit.
DH.WUF00400 Ultra Low Temp. Freezer, Upright, WUF-400, 폭86 Ɖ~폭65 Ɖ포393 Lit.
DH.WUF00500 Ultra Low Temp. Freezer, Upright, WUF-500, 폭86 Ɖ~폭65 Ɖ포503 Lit.
Optional Accessories
DH.RFU3040 Rack, RFU3040, 15 Places, Aluminum, w 140ſd 430ſh 290 mm,
for WUF-(D)300/400
DH.RFU50 Rack, RFU50, 20 Places, Stainless Steel, w 140ſd 570ſh 290 mm,
for WUF-(D)500/700
DH.KAUB33080A Fiberboard Freezer Box, UB33-080A, 81 holes, w/cover,
w 132ſd 132ſh 52 mm
DH.KT622 Temperature Chart Recorder, KT622, with one chart paper of C657 for 7 days recording
DH.C657 Chart Paper, C657, 60 Charts per one box for 420 days recording in KT622
DH.P222 Chart Recorder Replacement Pens, P222 6 ea Red color, for KT622
DH.LCO2B LCO2 Back up System, LCO2B
DH.RWAS Remote Wire/Wireless Alarm System, RWAS
DH.WRCK0300 Refrigerant Charging Tank, RCK0300, for WUF-300
DH.WRCK0400 Refrigerant Charging Tank, RCK0400, for WUF-400
DH.WRCK0500 Refrigerant Charging Tank, RCK0500, for WUF-500
DH.WRCK1100 Refrigerant Charging Kit, for all WUF Series (without Charging Tank)
Validation (IQ, OQ & PQ) Service
DH.WUF30300 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), UFV300, for WUF-300
DH.WUF30400 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), UFV400, for WUF-400
DH.WUF30500 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), UFV500, for WUF-500
DH.WUF40300 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, UFC0300, for WUF-300
DH.WUF40400 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, UFC0400, for WUF-400
DH.WUF40500 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, UFC0500, for WUF-500
DH.WUF50300 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, UFC1300, for WUF-300
DH.WUF50400 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, UFC1400, for WUF-400
DH.WUF50500 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, UFC1500, for WUF-500
<Continued from...ŰŰwitegűűWiseCryo˓˓WUF Digital Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer>
WiseRemote˓˓ Remote Control Software
Connection of Temperature Devices with Interface RS232C
to a PC Export Recorded Data (Excel Spreadsheet)

Power plug type Hybrid E+F
Power Supply* AC 230 V, 50 / 60 Hz
Ordering Information
Chest Type, Simplified Hi-Efficiency Freezing System
DH.WUF00011 Ultra Low Temp. Freezer, Chest, WUF-11, 폭86 Ɖ~폭65 Ɖ포 136 Lit.
DH.WUF00021 Ultra Low Temp. Freezer, Chest, WUF-21, 폭86 Ɖ~폭65 Ɖ포 273 Lit.
DH.WUF00031 Ultra Low Temp. Freezer, Chest, WUF-31, 폭86 Ɖ~폭65 Ɖ포 314 Lit.
DH.WUF00041 Ultra Low Temp. Freezer, Chest, WUF-41, 폭86 Ɖ~폭65 Ɖ포 375 Lit.
DH.WUF00051 Ultra Low Temp. Freezer, Chest, WUF-51, 폭86 Ɖ~폭65 Ɖ포 438 Lit.
Optional Accessories
DH.RFC11 Rack, RFC11, 11 Places, Stainless Steel, w 140ſd 140ſh 655 mm, for WUF-X1
DH.RFC7             Rack, RFC7,  7 Places, Stainless Steel, w 140ſd 140ſh 385 mm, for WUF-X1
DH.KAUB33080A Fiberboard Freezer Box, UB33-080A, 81 holes, w/cover, w 132ſd 132ſh 52 mm
DH.WRCK0011 Refrigerant Charging Tank, RCK0011, for WUF-11
DH.WRCK0021 Refrigerant Charging Tank, RCK0021, for WUF-21
DH.WRCK0031 Refrigerant Charging Tank, RCK0031, for WUF-31
DH.WRCK0041 Refrigerant Charging Tank, RCK0041, for WUF-41
DH.WRCK0051 Refrigerant Charging Tank, RCK0051, for WUF-51
DH.WRCK1100 Refrigerant Charging Kit, for all WUF Series (without Charging Tank)
Validation (IQ, OQ & PQ) Service
DH.WUF30011 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), UFV11, for WUF-11
DH.WUF30021 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), UFV21, for WUF-21
DH.WUF30031 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), UFV31, for WUF-31
DH.WUF30041 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), UFV41, for WUF-41
DH.WUF30051 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), UFV51, for WUF-51
Fiberboard Freezer Box,
81 holes, w/cover
(UB33-080A)
DH.WUF40011 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, UFC011, for WUF-11
DH.WUF40021 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, UFC021, for WUF-21
DH.WUF40031 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, UFC031, for WUF-31
DH.WUF40041 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, UFC041, for WUF-41
DH.WUF40051 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, UFC051, for WUF-51
DH.WUF50011 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, UFC111, for WUF-11
DH.WUF50021 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, UFC121, for WUF-21
DH.WUF50031 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, UFC131, for WUF-31
DH.WUF50041 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, UFC141, for WUF-41
DH.WUF50051 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, UFC151, for WUF-51
witeg Labortechnik GmbH128
Refr igerator , Ult ra-Low Tem p. Freezer
Art icles
Re

12 (3ſ4) -Placed Rack, Stainless
Steel (RFU8)
Ordering Information
Upright Type, Simplified Hi-Efficiency Freezing System
DH.WUF0032 Personal Ultra Low Temp. Freezer, Upright, WUF-25, 폭90 Ɖ~폭65 Ɖ포크25 Lit.
DH.WUF0075 Personal Ultra Low Temp. Freezer, Upright, WUF-80, 폭90 Ɖ~폭65 Ɖ포크82 Lit.
Optional Accessories
DH.RFU8 Rack, RFU8, 12 Places, Stainless Steel, w 140ſd 430ſh 220 mm, for WUF-80
DH.KAUB33080A Fiberboard Freezer Box, UB33-080A, 81 holes, w/cover, w 132ſd 132ſh 52 mm
DH.KT622 Temperature Chart Recorder, KT622, with one chart paper of C657 for 7 days recording
DH.C657 Chart Paper, C657, 60 Charts per one box for 420 days recording in KT622
DH.P222 Chart Recorder Replacement Pens, P222 6 ea Red color, for KT622
DH.LCO2B LCO2 Back up System, LCO2B
DH.RWAS Remote Wire/Wireless Alarm System, RWAS
DH.WRCK0025 Refrigerant Charging Tank, RCK0025, for WUF-25
DH.WRCK0080 Refrigerant Charging Tank, RCK0080, for WUF-80
DH.WRCK1100 Refrigerant Charging Kit, for all WUF Series (without Charging Tank)
Validation (IQ, OQ & PQ) Service
DH.WUF30032 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), UFV32, for WUF-25
DH.WUF30075 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), UFV75, for WUF-80
DH.WUF40032 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, UFC032, for WUF-25
DH.WUF40075 Calibration Certificate Service, 1 & 3 points, UFC075, for WUF-80
DH.WUF50032 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, UFC132, for WUF-25
DH.WUF50075 Calibration Certificate Service, 9 points, UFC175, for WUF-80
<Continued from...ŰŰwitegűűWiseCryo˓˓WUF Personal Digital Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer>
WiseRemote˓˓ Remote Control Software - standard delivery
Connection of Temperature Devices with Interface RS232C
to a PC Export Recorded Data (Excel Spreadsheet)